

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY	INCREASES		RECEIVING AT PRESENT	
	DATE	AMOUNT		
£1150.0.0.				
\$2300.00	1.2.69	\$160.00	\$2460.00	Letter 26.2.69
\$2460.00	1.7.69	\$180.00	\$2640.00	
2640.00	1.7.70	220.00	2860.00	
2860.00	1.7.71	260.00	3120.00	
3120.00	1.7.72	182.00	3302.00	
3302.00	1.1.73	624.00	3926.00	
3926.00	1.1.74	989.00	4915.00	
4915.00	2.7.74	375.00	5290.00	COL Adjustment
5290.00	1.1.75	460.00	5750.00	
5750.00	1.1.76	700.00	6450.00	
	1.1.78	1,400.00	10,400.00	(Grade 5)